PDSP16318/13618A
1
PDSP16318/PDSP16318A
COMPLEX ACCUMULATOR
Fig. 2 PDSP16318 simplified block diagram
DS3708 - 2.1
The PDSP16318 contains two independent 20-bit Adder/
Subtractors combined with accumulator registers and shift

PDSP16318/13618A
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Comercial (0°C to +70°C)
PDSP16318/C0/AC (10MHz  -  PGA)
PDSP16318/C0/GG (10MHz  -  QFP)
PDSP16318A/C0/AC (20MHz  -  PGA)
PDSP16318A/C0/GG (20MHz  -  QFP)
Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
PDSP16318/B0/AC (10MHz  -  PGA)
PDSP16318/B0/GG (10MHz  -  QFP)
PDSP16318A/B0/AC (20MHz  -  PGA)
PDSP16318A/B0/GG (20MHz  -  QFP)
Military (-55°C to +125°C)
PDSP16318/A0/AC (10MHz  -  PGA)
PDSP16318/A0/GG (10MHz  -  QFP)
PDSP16318A/A0/AC (20MHz  -  PGA)
PDSP16318A/A0/GG (20MHz  -  QFP)
Call for availability on High Reliability parts and MIL 883C
screening.
PDSP16318/16318A
8